ST. XAVIERS PUBLIC SCHOOL
SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

New Academic Session from 1t April 2023 to 315t March 2024

MARCH 2023

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Result Declaration

10-03-2023 (Fri)

Nur -1V & IX & XI

Classes Begins

14-03-2023 (Tue)

Nur - IV &X /Xl

Result Declaration

18-03-2023 (Sat)

Class V to VIl

Classes Begins

20-03-2023 (Mon)

Class VI to IX

APRIL 2023

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Club Activity

01-04-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XIl

Foundation Day of School

02-04-2023 (Sun)

Club Activity

08-04-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Club Activity

15-04-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Summer Camp

21-04-2023 to
06-05-2023

Nur-XII

MAY 2023

Event Name

Date & Day

Extra Class

upto 06-05-2023

Summer Vacation (Teachers)

08-05-2023
to 10-06-2023

JUNE 2023

Event Name

Date & Day

Teachers Joining After Summer Vacation

12-06-2023 (Mon)

Teachers Training

12-06-2023 to
15-06-2023

School Reopens After Summer Vacation

16-06-2023 (Fri)

Nur-XII

Yoga Day Celebration

21-06-2023 (Wed)

Nur-XII

JULY 2023

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Club Activity

01-07-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Revision Starts for Pre-Mid Exam/Unit Test-I

03-07-2023 (Mon)

Nur-XII

Club Activity

08-07-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Pre-Mid Exam/Unite Test - |

10-07-2023 (Mon)

Nur - XII

Club Activity

15-07-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Club Activity / PTM - |

22-07-2023 (Sat)

Nur - XII

AUGUST 2023

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Club Activity

05-08-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Club Activity

12-08-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Independence Day

15-08-2023 (Tue)

Celebration Nur-XII

Club Activity

19-08-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Club Activity

26-08-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Announcement of Competitive Exam
(Olympiad-IMO/ISO

August (Tentative)

1-XI1

SEPTEMBER 2023

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Teachers Day

05-09-2023 (Tue)

Celebration Nur-XII

Revision Starts for Mid-Term Exam/Half Yearly

08-09-2023 (Fri)

Nur-XII

Mid Term Exam/Half Yearly Exam/
Foundation Exam

16-09-2023 (Sat) to
30-09-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII




OCTOBER 2023

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Gandhi Jayanti

02-10-2023 (Mon)

Celebration Nur-XII

Club Activity

07-10-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Club Activity / PTM - Il

14-10-2023 (Sat)

NUr-XII

Excursion Tour

15-10-2023 to
20-10-2023

VII-XII

NOVEMBER 2023

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

ISO / I0EL

02-11-2023 (Thu)

I-XII (Tentative)

IMO/ICO

03-11-2023 (Fri)

I-XII (Tentative)

Club Activity

04-11-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Club Activity

18-11-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Annual Sports

24-11-2023 (Fri) &
25-11-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Club Activity

25-11-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XII

Revision Starts for Post-Mid Exam /
Unit Test-Il / Pre Board

28-11-2023 (Tue)

Nur-XII

DECEMBER 2023

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Post-Mid Term Exam/Unit Test-1l/Pre Board-|

01-12-2023 (Fri)

Nur-XII

Annual Day

22-12-2023 (Fri)
23-12-2023 (Sat)

Nur-XIl

JANUARY 2024

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

New Year

01-01-2024 (Mon)

Holiday

Club Activity

06-01-2024 (Sat)

Nur-1X/XI

Club Activity

13-01-2024 (Sat)

Nur-IX/XI

Pre Board Exam-I|

16-01-2024 to
24-01-2024

X/XI

Republic Day & Emmersion of Clubs

26-01-2024 (Fri)

Nur-XII

Board Practicals

27-01-2024 onwards

Xl

Syllabus Ends

31-01-2024 (Wed)

IX/XI

FEBRUARY 2024

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Syllabus Ends

10-02-2024 (Sat)

Nur-VIII

Blessing Ceremony

13-02-2024 (Tue)

Xl

Basant Panchami & Akshar Abhyasam

14-02-2024 (Wed)

Celebration

Annual Exam

19-02-2024 (Mon)

IX/XI Tentative

MARCH 2024

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Annual Exam

01-03-2024 to
16-03-2024

Nur-VIII Tentative

Result Declaration

08-03-2024 (Fri)

IX/XI Tentative

Session Begins

11-03-2024 (Mon)

X/XIl Tentative

Result Declaration

28-03-2024 (Thur)

Nur-VIll Tentative

Session Begins

01-04-2024 (Mon)

Nur-VIII Tentative

Note :

There is a possibility of eventual changes in timetable as it is
inter depending on the schedule of the Board Exam of X and XI|




HOLIDAY DETAILS

Holi

08-03-2023 (Wed)

Post Holi Holiday

09-03-2023 (Thur)

Mata Karma Jayanti

18-03-2023 (Sat)

Ram Navmi

30-03-2023 (Thur)

Mahavir Jayanti

04-04-2023 (Tue)

Good Friday

07-04-2023 (Fri)

Ambedkar Jayanti

14-04-2023 (Fri)

Ramzan / Eid-ul-Fitr

22-04-2023 (Sat)
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Buddha Purnima

05-05-2023 (Fri)

=
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Summer Vacation (Students)

24-04-23 to 15-06-23

[y
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Rath Yatra

20-06-2023 (Tues)

=
N

Bakrid/Eid-al-Adha

29-06-2023 (Thur)
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Hareli

17-07-2023 (Mon)

=
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Moharram

29-07-2023 (Sat)

=
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World Tribal Day

09-08-2023 (Wed)

[N
()]

Raksha Bandhan

30-08-2023 (Wed)

=
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Janmashtami

07-09-2023 (Thur)
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Hartalika Teej

18-09-2023 (Mon)

=
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Ganesh Chaturthi

19-09-2023 (Tues)

N
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Milad-un-Nabi / Eid-e-Milad

28-09-2023 (Thur)

N
=

Dussehra Vacation

21-10-2023 to 25-10-2023

N
N

C.G. Foundation Day

01-11-2023 (Wed)

N
w

Diwali Vacation

10-11-2023 to 15-11-2023

Chhath Puja

20-11-2023 (Mon)

Gurunanak Jayanti

27-11-2023 (Mon)

Gurughasidas Jayanti

18-12-2023 (Mon)

Winter Vacation

25-12-2023 to 01-01-2024

Makar Sankranti

15-01-2024 (Mon)

Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

17-01-2024 (Wed)

Chher-Chhera

25-01-2024 (Thur)

Mahashivratri

08-03-2024 (Fri)

Holi

25-03-2024 (Mon)

Post Holi Holiday

26-03-2024 (Tues)

Good Friday

29-03-2024 (Fri)




ST. XAVIERS PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, Affiliation No. 3330048)

School Uniform for the Students
Green Uniform - Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

White Uniform - Wednesday
Yoga Dress (House wise) - Saturday & Activity day

Regular School Timing : NurserytoPP-11:8.20A.M.t012.20 P.M.
ClassItoXIl:7.20A.M.t0 01.30 P.M.

School Timing (Winter) : NurserytoPP-11:9.00A.M.t012.30P.M.
Classltoll:7.40A.M.t012.30 P.M.
ClassltoXIl:7.40A.M.t002.10 P.M.

No. Special Assembly Date

01 | World Braille Day 04-Jan
02 | Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekanand 12-Jan
03 | Birth Anniversary of Subhash Chandra Bose 23-Jan
04 | Basant Panchami - Akshar Abhyasham Day 25-Jan
05 | Pulwama Shahid Diwas 14-Feb
06 | World Computer Day 15-Feb
07 | Birth Anniversary of Shivaji Maharaj 19-Feb
08 | International Mother Language Day 21-Feb
09 | National Science Day 28-Feb
10 | World Poetry Day 21-Mar
11 | World Sports Day 06-Apr
12 | World Art Day 15-Apr
13 | International Dance Day Celebration 29-Apr
14 | Birth Anniversary of Rabindranath Tagore 07-May
15 | National Philosopher ‘ Day (AdiShankaracharya) 11-May
16 | World Environment Day 05-Jun
17 | Birth Anniversary of G.J.Mendel 20-Jul
18 | Birth Anniversary of Chandra Shekhar Azad 23-Jul
19 | Munshi Prem Chand Jayanti 31-Jul
20 | World Commerce Day 01-Aug
21 | Tulsidas Jayanti 04-Aug
22 | Sanskrit Diwas 12-Aug
23 | National Sports Day (Birth Anniversary of Major Dhyanchand ) | 29-Aug
24 | Teachers’ Day 05-Sep
25 | World Literacy Day 08-Sep
26 | Hindi Diwas 14-Sep
27 | Rashtriya Kavi Ramdhari Singh Dinkar Jayanti 23-Sep
28 | Birth Anniversary of Shaheed Bhagat Singh 28-Sep
29 | Birth Anniversary of Homi Jahangir Bhabha 30-Oct
30 | Kalidas Jayanti 01-Nov
31 | Birthday of Marie Curie 07-Nov
32 | Birth Anniversary of Dr. C V Raman 07-Nov
33 | National Education Day 11-Nov
34 | Birsa Munda Jayanti 15-Nov
35 | Rani Laxmi Bai Jayanti 19-Nov
36 | AIDS Day 01-Dec
37 | Mathematics Day (Birth Anniversary of Sriniwasa Ramanujan ) | 22-Dec




